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Overall
Student Number Grade Pct Mark

Max Points

**Grading Completed

10

Assignment Number

10 1010 51010 10 51510 1010 5 1010 202025 10

1 182 43 875 6 161513 149 10 1211 201917

30 Assignments12

21

11

22

15

23

2194 7 109.5 1010 5910 10 512.59 610 5 1010 222524 10 94.89 A12 11 14
2197 7 1010 1010 51010 10 5149 1010 5 1010 2024.5 10 97.76 A+12.75 11 14
2200 7 8 1010 59.7510 10 *NA8.510 610 4 1010 21 60.74 D-11 6 9
2221 7 1010 1010 59.7510 10 514.7510 910 5 1010 2524 10 96.61 A13 10 13.5

2230 7 1010 1010 59.7510 511.5710 5 1010 252022.5 10 82.61 B-11 8.5 12.5

2238 7 59 810 4.575 10 2.513.510 710 4 1010 2026*NA 10 83.38 B-5.5 10.75 12.5

2240 7 108 1010 49.510 10 512.510 610 4 105 202524 10 83.74 B-10 8 11.5

2275 7 109 1010 59.7510 10 512.510 55 5 109 202620 10 78.31 C+9 7 11
2305 7 1010 1010 58.510 10 511.510 810 4 1010 302022 10 88.19 B+11 8.75 12.5

2306 7 1010 1010 *NA1010 10 *NA14.510 810 5 1010 202021 7 96.78 A13.5 11 13.5

2376 7 1010 1010 51010 10 2.51410 810 5 1010 203025 10 92.08 A-9.75 9.5 13.5

2405 7 109 1010 *NA910 10 513.7510 710 4 1010 302619 10 79.72 C+7 9 10.5

2421 7 9 10 5910 55.510 610 5 7 23.523 74.11 C8 9 10
2450 7 510 107 49.510 10 58810 4 1010 22.52019 82.51 B-9.5 10 12.5

2462 7 1010 1010 41010 10 513.55 1010 4 1010 302823.5 10 94.81 A12 9 13.5

2484 7 105 85 495 10 10.59 510 4 1010 202619 10 72 C-6 8 11
2487 7 107 1010 4910 10 *NA155 79 4 1010 201821.5 7 91.08 A-12 11 12.5

2494 7 1010 1010 48.510 10 1510 1010 4 1010 2024 10 97.62 A+13.5 11 13
2524 7 109 510 4.59.755 10 8.55 810 4 85 253020 10 78.51 C+11 10 10.5

2530 7 10 1010 4910 10 510.510 710 4 1010 2820 10 85.62 B9.75 9.75 13
2542 7 1010 1010 *NA108 10 513.510 810 5 1010 202723 10 93.54 A-10.5 11 13
2572 7 109 1010 4.59.510 10 514.510 1010 4 1010 282521 10 95.28 A13 11 12.5

2594 7 510 510 4105 10 1510 1010 *NA 1010 23*NA 10 99.92 A+13.5 11 15
2601 7 1010 1010 59.7510 10 51510 810 5 1010 203024 9 96.38 A11 11 13.5

2602 7 108.5 1010 59.7510 10 2159 710 4 1010 202021 10 87.21 B+10.5 9 12
2655 7 108 1010 4.595 10 514.510 105 4 1010 202519.5 10 86.23 B12.5 8 11
2668 7 1010 1010 4.5910 10 5148 710 *NA 1010 202020.5 10 85.88 B12 7 12
2713 7 1010 107 49.757 10 2*NA*NA10 3 1010 252020 9 92.25 A-12 11 13

8.84 9.49.21 9.489.6 4.549.3710 4.4712.649.16 7.79.6 4.34 9.829.59 22.524.1321.8 9.68Class Averages:

Scores based upon graded assignments 1 - 30

**Assignments are not counted until graded.

* Indicates Max Value of 0 (zero)

22.5 9.54 12.35 87.42 B+
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**Grading Completed

5

Assignment Number

10 85 3010 10

24 25 2726 3028 29

30 Assignments

2194 7 1010 85 304 10 94.89 A
2197 7 1010 85 305 10 97.76 A+
2200 7 1010 8 30NA 10 60.74 D-
2221 7 1010 85 354 10 96.61 A
2230 7 1010 854.5 10 82.61 B-
2238 7 1010 85 304 10 83.38 B-
2240 7 1010 85 304 10 83.74 B-
2275 7 108 85 304 10 78.31 C+
2305 7 1010 85 304 10 88.19 B+
2306 7 910 7.755 355 10 96.78 A
2376 7 1010 85 305 10 92.08 A-
2405 7 1010 85 305 10 79.72 C+
2421 7 1010 7.755 354 10 74.11 C
2450 7 106 85 304 10 82.51 B-
2462 7 1010 85 355 10 94.81 A
2484 7 109 85 354 10 72 C-
2487 7 10 85 355 10 91.08 A-
2494 7 910 85 35NA 10 97.62 A+
2524 7 105 853 8.5 78.51 C+
2530 7 1010 85 354 10 85.62 B
2542 7 1010 85 355 10 93.54 A-
2572 7 1010 85 304 10 95.28 A
2594 7 1010 85 304 10 99.92 A+
2601 7 1010 85 355 10 96.38 A
2602 7 810 85 354.5 10 87.21 B+
2655 7 1010 85 304 10 86.23 B
2668 7 1010 85 304 10 85.88 B
2713 7 910 85 255 10 92.25 A-

4.34 9.819.57 7.985 31.929.94Class Averages:

Scores based upon graded assignments 1 - 30

**Assignments are not counted until graded.

* Indicates Max Value of 0 (zero)

87.42 B+

Page 2 of 4 on 3/26/2014 2:04:15 PM



5 - SPANISH 1A spring - S Gradebook Summary Galdamez, R

Page 3 of 4 on 3/26/2014 2:04:15 PM



5 - SPANISH 1A spring - S Gradebook Summary Galdamez, R

# Category Description Assigned Due Date

1 Work Ethic @home tutor 2.1 vocabulario 1/10/14 1/13/14

2 Oral communication Voicethread - que tienes que hacer en las clases 1/10/14 1/13/14

3 Work Ethic Tener packet 1/10/14 1/13/14

4 Work Ethic Libro p. 107 act. 13, 14, y 15 1/16/14 1/17/14

5 Work Ethic Conjuguemos 2.1 1/21/14 1/22/14

6 Work Ethic @home tutor 2.1 gramatica 2 1/22/14 1/23/14

7 Work Ethic Minicuento Carlitos y las galletas 1/22/14 1/23/14

8 Work Ethic Charlemos - estar with emotions 1/23/14 1/24/14

9 Work Ethic @home tutor 2.2 vocabulario practica, study vocab 1/27/14 1/28/14

10 Work Ethic Charlemos 1/27/14 1/28/14

11 Work Ethic 2.2 flashcards 1/29/14 1/30/14

12 Work Ethic Estar packet 1/31/14 2/3/14

13 Work Ethic Estar p. 129 2/7/14 2/10/14

14 Vocabulary 2.2 Vocabulary quiz 2/7/14 2/10/14

15 Grammar Estar grammar quiz 2/7/14 2/10/14

16 Work Ethic Print and practice script for school tour video 2/18/14 2/19/14

17 Oral communication School tour 2/20/14 2/21/14

18 Work Ethic Reading comp. p. 142-143 2/24/14 2/25/14

19 Work Ethic 4 pages of review packet 2/26/14 2/27/14

20 Work Ethic 40 min study log 2/17/14 2/26/14

21 Listening comp 2.2 Listening test 2/28/14 3/3/14

22 Reading comp 2.2 Reading comprehension test 2/28/14 3/3/14

23 Written communication 2.2 Writing test - classes 2/28/14 3/3/14

24 Work Ethic Charlemos que te gusta comer 3/4/14 3/4/14

25 Work Ethic 3.1 Flashcards 3/4/14 3/5/14

26 Work Ethic 3.1 Vocabulary presentation video @hometutor 3/4/14 3/5/14

27 Vocabulary 3.1 mini vocab quiz 3/6/14 3/7/14

28 Work Ethic Gustar grammar practice and 10 sentences 3/6/14 3/12/14

29 Work Ethic Partner food survey 3/6/14 3/6/14

30 Culture Culture project 1/6/14 3/26/14
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